WEFTEC Workshop Subcommittee Contacts

As of 09-24-

2025

First Name Last Name Company Name Phone Email Committee Represent

Caroline Burger Carollo (608) 266-4913 | CBurger@carollo.com Stormwater

David Chamberlain |Eramosa Engineering Inc. (226) 780-2340 david.chamberlain@eramosa.com _ |Intelligent Water

Nicole Cohen Carollo (941) 982-6842  ncohen@carollo.com Young )
Professionals/Steering |

Tat Ebihara Jacobs (847)902-1519 |Tat.Ebihara@jacobs.com Industrial

Islam Khallaf RJN (703) 281-5637 |islam.khallaf@rinmail.com Collections

Jeff Moeller WRF (571) 384-2104  jmoeller@waterrf.org The Water Research
Foundation

. . . - Facility Ops &
Sidney Innerebner Indigo Water Group (303) 489-9226 |sidney@indigowatergroup.com Maintenance
Tim Gualandri Fox River Water Reclamation Water Reuse &
District tgualandri@frwrd.com Workshop Cmte Chair

Gary Hunter Black & Veatch HunterGL@bv.com ales;:tfr:e:ctlon & Public

Salil Kharkar 301-367-2280 | salilmk@gmail.com Utility Management

Rob Martz HRSD (757) 460-7009 rmartz@hrsd.com Watershed

Richard Pope Hazen and Sawyer (914) 450-6735 rpope@hazenandsawyer.com Air Quality & Odors

Gillian Burger EnviroSim Associates 289-237-5337 | burger@envirosim.com Municipal

Adrian Romero Flores Jacobs 301 379 5896 | adrian.romero@jacobs.com Residuals & Biosolids

Christine Radke InCntrl Solutions 475 301-3411 Radke@inctrl.com At-Large Member
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